M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DRAWING #| QTY.
1 [BO-5/8x1-3/4 FLHCS BOLT 5/8 x 1-3/4" FLANGED STOCK 4
2 |BO-5/8 HNN NYLON NUT 5/8 STOCK 4
3 |BO-3/4x4-1/2 HCS FLANGE BOLT 3/4x4-1/2 STOCK 2
4 |BO-3/4x5-1/2 HCS HEX BOLT 3/4 x 5-1/2 STOCK 2
5 |BO-3/4 FW FLAT WASHER 3/4 STOCK 2
6 |BO-3/4 FLG NUT 3/4" FLANGE NUT STOCK 4
7 |FP-CLL2-7 LEVEL LOCK, FRONT REINFORCING PLATE | 90-2805 4
8 |FP-DLL4-1 FRONT CROSS MEMBER SUPPORT DLL-4 | 90-1824-21 ]
9 |FP-DLL4-2 FRONT, CENTER BRKT, DLL-4 90-1824-24 2
10 |FP-DLL4-4 DRIVER, REAR BRKT, DLL-4, WLDMT 90-1824-28 ]
11 |FP-DLL4-5 PASSENGER, REAR BRKT, DLL-4, WLDMT | 90-1824-29 ]
12 |FP-DLL6-2 REAR, CENTER BRKT, DLL-6 90-1826-22 2
13 |HD-BU-.985x.75IDxL3.75 BUSHING, .9850D x .75ID x L: 3.75 90-1869 2
14 |HD-BU-.985x.75IDxL3.00 BUSHING, .9850D x .75ID x L: 3.00 90-1870 2

(13) SEE NOTE 1a

SEE NOTE 1b

=R

NOTE:

SEE NOTE 2

1. a.FOR MODEL YEAR 2014-2016, INSTALL ITEM 12 & 13 IN THIS POSITION.
. FOR MODEL YEAR 2017-2019, INSTALL ITEM 12 & 14 IN THIS POSITION.

2.  FOR MODEL YEARS 2014-2017, DRILL OUT HOLES IN BED
MOUNT BRACKETS TO 5/8" TO INSTALL FP-DLL4-1. FOR
MODEL YEAR 2018, DRILL OUT HOLES TO 11/16"TO
ALLOW PROPER FP-DLL4-1 ALIGNMENT AND INSTALLATION.

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A INITIAL RELEASE 12/18/2013

B |REVISED BACK CENTER BOLT TO 5-1/2" FROM 4-1/2| 4/30/2014

BOLT KIT # C ADDED INFORMATION FOR MODEL YEAR 2018 | 10/19/2017
BO-KIT-920826 D REPOSITION ITEM 12 FOR MODEL YEAR 2019 12/26/2018

2014 - 2019 DODGE
40" & 56" CAB TO AXLE

DETAIL D
SCALE1:10

L/

SINGLE & DUAL WHEEL

o
2017-2019

ITEM 12 SHOWN
IN NEWER MODEL
POSITION

Q\@E

20%6”- -

A

NAME DATE

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DRAWN HEATH [10/11/2023

P.O. BOX 248, SABETHA KS. 66534
(785) 284-3674 FAX (785) 284-3931

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>. ANY

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES PART #
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL£1/16

ANGULAR: MACH+ 1 BEND +
TWO PLACE DECIMAL 010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +005

ASM # LL-DLL-6
COMMENTS:

(b)) H¥DRABED

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLH MATERIAL
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

AP B 190-1826 D | D

REV

<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS
PROHIBITED.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

TYPE 6

SCALE: 1:24|WEIGHT:

| SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View7
	Detail View C (1 : 8)
	Detail View D (1 : 10)


